Date: 1/26/2023
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 2:08
Attendance: 200
Location: Guelph

Scoring Summary

TMU () -vs- Guelph ()
1/26/2023 at Guelph

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
TMU 0 2 2 4
Guelph 1 0 0 1

TMU: Jacob Kamps (1); Aleks Dimovski (1); Joe Rupoli (1); Daniel

D'Amico (1)
GPH: Luke Bignell (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TMU GPH
1st  2:02 GPH Luke Bignell Cole Cameron, Ted Nichol EV 0 1
2nd 6:28 TMU Joe Rupoli Connor Bowie, EV 1 1
2nd 11:43 TMU Jacob Kamps Aleks Dimovski, Joe Rupoli EV 2 1
3rd  8:35 TMU Daniel D'Amico Ryan Wells, Kai Edmonds PP 3 1
3rd  9:54 TMU Aleks Dimovski William Portokalis, Tyler Lentz EV 4 1
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st T™MU Elijah Roberts 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:18 PP
1st GPH Luke Bignell 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 20:00 PP
2nd T™MU Evan Brand 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:14
2nd GPH Luke Bignell 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:14
2nd T™MU Tyler Lentz 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:51 PP
3rd TMU Patrick Fellows 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:52 PP
3rd T™MU Cole Resnick 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 3:00 PP
3rd GPH Zachary Poirier 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 4:11 PP
3rd GPH Anthony Tabak 02:00 CHARGING MINOR 6:40 PP
3rd GPH Cole Cameron 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 10:55 PP
3rd T™MU Jackson Doherty 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:37 PP
3rd TMU Tyler Lentz 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:20 PP
MISCONDU

3rd GPH Zach Roberts 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 16:20

3rd GPH Zachary Poirier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 16:20
MISCONDU

3rd TMU Jacob Kamps 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 16:20

3rd TMU Jacob Kamps 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:20

3rd TMU Tyler Lentz 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:20

3rd GPH Zach Roberts 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:20

3rd TMU Patrick Fellows 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  18:41 PP

3rd TMU Evan Tanos 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  19:31 PP
MISCONDU

3rd T™MU Evan Brand 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 19:31
MISCONDU

3rd GPH Luke Bignell 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING CT 19:32




TMU 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Tyler Lentz
Evan Tanos
Jackson Doherty
Patrick Fellows
Ryan Wells
Jacob Kamps
Chris Playfair
Cole Resnick
Kevin Gursoy
Evan Brand
Jesse Barwell
Aleks Dimovski
Elijah Roberts
Ian Martin

Kai Edmonds
Connor Bowie
Ryan Dugas

Joe Rupoli
Daniel D'Amico
William Portokalis

o

Guelph 1

Pos

Totals

Player

RO H OOOOOH OOOOOHKH OOOOO|M

Nk oOoror oo r O0O0O0O0OO0OH+H OO O (P>
OO OO OO0 OO0 OO0 0000 OLODOLOOLOO OO O |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000 O0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|Nn

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total

+/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Cole Cameron
Tristan De Jong
Duncan Penman
Jaxon Camp
Zach Roberts
Emmett Gordon
Ethan Doyle
Anthony Tabak
Griffin Wilson
Jacob Winterton
Cameron Searles
Ted Nichol
Colton Incze
Brendan Cregan
Nolan DeGurse
Nathan Allensen
Zachary Poirier
Luke Bignell

o

3-14

Totals

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player

TMU Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

m
=2

H|HF OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoO|IM

Tcita

NOOOOOOHFH OO O0OO0OOOOOOO H|>»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 O OO O+
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOo0OOoOOoOoOo|N

OO OO0 OO OO0 00 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO 0000000 Oo0OOoOOoO OoOOo o

Guelph Goalkeeping
Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

9-34

OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoO oo Oo

Tota

33 Kai Edmonds
40 Ryan Dugas

W 60:00
0:00

10

26

0:00
L 59:00

31 Colton Incze
33 Brendan Cregan

25

Totals

No data to report.

H (o~ |>60

TMU Faceoffs

oo o

OO V|~

10

N|©O N |Ww

oo ©o|o

26

AlD OO

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs

No data to report.

A OIN

0 (00 O |W

oo ©o|o

25



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[02:02] GOAL by GPH Luke Bignell (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cole Cameron and Ted Nichol, On ice for GPH: , On ice for TMU: ,
0-0 goal number 7 for season.

TMU 0, Guelph 1
0-1 [17:18] Penalty on Elijah Roberts TMU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-1 PP GPH [17:18] Start power play for GPH.
0-1 PP GPH [20:00] Penalty on Luke Bignell GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
0-1 PP GPH [20:00] End power play for GPH.

Period #2 Plays

0-1 PP GPH [] Elijah Roberts (TMU) penalty complete.

0-1 PP GPH [] Start power play for TMU.

0-1 PP GPH [] Luke Bignell (GPH) penalty complete.

0-1 PP GPH [] End power play for TMU.

0-1 [06:28] GOAL by TMU Joe Rupoli, Assist by Connor Bowie, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal nhumber 2 for season.
TMU 1, Guelph 1

[11:43] GOAL by TMU Jacob Kamps, Assist by Aleks Dimovski and Joe Rupoli, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal
1-1 number 3 for season.

TMU 2, Guelph 1

2-1 [15:14] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1 [15:14] Penalty on Luke Bignell GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1 [19:51] Penalty on Tyler Lentz TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

2-1 PP GPH [19:51] Start power play for GPH.
Period #3 Plays

2-1 PP GPH [] Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.

2-1 PP GPH [] Luke Bignell (GPH) penalty complete.

2-1 PP GPH [] Tyler Lentz (TMU) penalty complete.

2-1 PP GPH [] End power play for GPH.

2-1 [01:52] Penalty on Patrick Fellows TMU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1 PP GPH [01:52] Start power play for GPH.

2-1 PP GPH [03:00] Penalty on Cole Resnick TMU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
2-1 PP GPH [03:00] Start power play for GPH.

2-1 PP GPH [04:11] Penalty on Zachary Poirier GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-1 PP GPH [06:40] Penalty on Anthony Tabak GPH 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).

2-1 PP GPH [06:40] End power play for GPH.

[08:35] GOAL by TMU Daniel D'Amico (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ryan Wells and Kai Edmonds, On ice for TMU: , On ice for
2-1 PP GPH GPH: , goal number 1 for season.

TMU 3, Guelph 1

[09:54] GOAL by TMU Aleks Dimovski, Assist by William Portokalis and Tyler Lentz, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal
3-1 PP GPH number 3 for season.

TMU 4, Guelph 1
4-1 PP GPH [10:55] Penalty on Cole Cameron GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-1 PP GPH [10:55] Start power play for TMU.
4-1 PP GPH [13:37] Penalty on Jackson Doherty TMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1 PP GPH [13:37] End power play for TMU.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Patrick Fellows TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Start power play for GPH.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Zachary Poirier GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Jacob Kamps TMU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Jacob Kamps TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Tyler Lentz TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1 PP GPH [16:20] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1 PP GPH [18:41] Penalty on Patrick Fellows TMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1 PP GPH [18:41] Start power play for GPH.
4-1 PP GPH [19:31] Penalty on Evan Tanos TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-1 PP GPH [19:31] Start power play for GPH.
4-1 PP GPH [19:31] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
4-1 PP GPH [19:32] Penalty on Luke Bignell GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.



4-1
4-1
4-1

4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1

PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH

PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH

[]1 Start power play for TMU.
[]1 Start power play for TMU.
[] Start power play for TMU.

[] Patrick Fellows (TMU) penalty complete.
[1 Jacob Kamps (TMU) penalty complete.
[1 Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 Evan Tanos (TMU) penalty complete.

[] Patrick Fellows (TMU) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for GPH.

[1 Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
[]1 Tyler Lentz (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 Jacob Kamps (TMU) penalty complete.
[1 Zachary Poirier (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Cole Resnick (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
[] Patrick Fellows (TMU) penalty complete.
[1 Jackson Doherty (TMU) penalty complete.
[] Cole Cameron (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Anthony Tabak (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Zachary Poirier (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for TMU.

[]1 Luke Bignell (GPH) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays



