## TMU () -vs- Guelph () 1/26/2023 at Guelph

Date: 1/26/2023 Start: 7:30PM Time: 2:08 Attendance: 200 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
TMU	0	2	2	4
Guelph	1	0	0	1

**TMU:** Jacob Kamps (1); Aleks Dimovski (1); Joe Rupoli (1); Daniel D'Amico (1) **GPH:** Luke Bignell (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

Peri	od Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	TMU	GPH
1s	t 2:02	GPH	Luke Bignell	Cole Cameron, Ted Nichol	EV	0	1
2n	d 6:28	TMU	Joe Rupoli	Connor Bowie,	EV	1	1
2n	d 11:43	TMU	Jacob Kamps	Aleks Dimovski, Joe Rupoli	EV	2	1
3rd	d 8:35	TMU	Daniel D'Amico	Ryan Wells, Kai Edmonds	PP	3	1
3r	d 9:54	TMU	Aleks Dimovski	William Portokalis, Tyler Lentz	EV	4	1

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TMU	Elijah Roberts	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	17:18	PP
1st	GPH	Luke Bignell	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	20:00	PP
2nd	TMU	Evan Brand	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:14	
2nd	GPH	Luke Bignell	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:14	
2nd	TMU	Tyler Lentz	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:51	PP
3rd	TMU	Patrick Fellows	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	1:52	PP
3rd	TMU	Cole Resnick	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	3:00	PP
3rd	GPH	Zachary Poirier	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	4:11	PP
3rd	GPH	Anthony Tabak	02:00	CHARGING	MINOR	6:40	PP
3rd	GPH	Cole Cameron	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	10:55	PP
3rd	TMU	Jackson Doherty	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	13:37	PP
3rd	TMU	Tyler Lentz	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:20	PP
	0011		10.00	40 MANUTE MAGGINER MICHAEL	MISCONDU	46.00	
3rd	GPH	Zach Roberts		10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	CT	16:20	
3rd	GPH	Zachary Poirier	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:20	
3rd	TMU	Jacob Kamps	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	16:20	
3rd	TMU	Jacob Kamps	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:20	
3rd	TMU	Tyler Lentz	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:20	
3rd	GPH	Zach Roberts	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:20	
3rd	TMU	Patrick Fellows	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:41	PP
3rd	TMU	Evan Tanos	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	19:31	PP
3rd	TMU	Evan Brand	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	19:31	
3rd	GPH	Luke Bignell	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING	MISCONDU CT	19:32	

#### Individual

#### TMU 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Tyler Lentz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	7	Evan Tanos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Jackson Doherty	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Patrick Fellows	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	11	Ryan Wells	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Jacob Kamps	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	14	Chris Playfair	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Resnick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Kevin Gursoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Evan Brand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	21	Jesse Barwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Aleks Dimovski	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elijah Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Ian Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kai Edmonds	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Connor Bowie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Ryan Dugas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Joe Rupoli	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Daniel D'Amico	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	William Portokalis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	13-42	0

## Guelph 1

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	Cole Cameron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
5	Tristan De Jong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	Duncan Penman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Jaxon Camp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Zach Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
12	Emmett Gordon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Ethan Doyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Anthony Tabak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
20	Griffin Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Jacob Winterton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Cameron Searles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Ted Nichol	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
31	Colton Incze	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Brendan Cregan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
49	Nolan DeGurse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
72	Nathan Allensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
77	Zachary Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
91	Luke Bignell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
	Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-34	0

### TMU Goalkeeping

### **Guelph Goalkeeping**

## TMU Goalkeeping

# Discour	De	M1	Ģ		_	_	_	_	Tota
# Player	С	Mins	_A_	EN	1	_2_	3_		
33 Kai Edmonds	W	60:00	1	0	9	10	7	0	26
40 Ryan Dugas		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	9	10	7	0	26

### **Guelph Goalkeeping**

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	I
31	Colton Incze		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Brendan Cregan	L	59:00	4	0	13	4	8	0	25
	Totals			4	0	13	4	8	0	25

TMU Faceoffs

**Guelph Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		[02:02] GOAL by GPH Luke Bignell (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Cole Cameron and Ted Nichol, On ice for GPH: , On ice for TMU: ,
0-0		goal number 7 for season.
0.1		TMU 0, Guelph 1
0-1 0-1	DD CDH	[17:18] Penalty on Elijah Roberts TMU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp). [17:18] Start power play for GPH.
0-1		[20:00] Penalty on Luke Bignell GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
0-1		[20:00] End power play for GPH.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[] Elijah Roberts (TMU) penalty complete.
0-1		[] Start power play for TMU.
0-1		[] Luke Bignell (GPH) penalty complete.
0-1		[] End power play for TMU.
0-1		[06:28] GOAL by TMU Joe Rupoli, Assist by Connor Bowie, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 2 for season.
		TMU 1, Guelph 1
1-1		[11:43] GOAL by TMU Jacob Kamps, Assist by Aleks Dimovski and Joe Rupoli, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 3 for season.
- 1		TMU 2, Guelph 1
2-1		[15:14] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1		[15:14] Penalty on Luke Bignell GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1		[19:51] Penalty on Tyler Lentz TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP GPH	[19:51] Start power play for GPH.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1	PP GPH	[] Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.
2-1		[] Luke Bignell (GPH) penalty complete.
2-1		[] Tyler Lentz (TMU) penalty complete.
2-1	PP GPH	[] End power play for GPH.
2-1 2-1	DD CDH	[01:52] Penalty on Patrick Fellows TMU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [01:52] Start power play for GPH.
2-1		[03:00] Penalty on Cole Resnick TMU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
2-1		[03:00] Start power play for GPH.
2-1	PP GPH	[04:11] Penalty on Zachary Poirier GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-1		[06:40] Penalty on Anthony Tabak GPH 2 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP GPH	[06:40] End power play for GPH.
2-1	PP GPH	[08:35] GOAL by TMU Daniel D'Amico (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ryan Wells and Kai Edmonds, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
		TMU 3, Guelph 1
	DD 0011	[09:54] GOAL by TMU Aleks Dimovski, Assist by William Portokalis and Tyler Lentz, On ice for TMU: , On ice for GPH: , goal
3-1	PP GPH	number 3 for season.
4-1	DD CDH	TMU 4, Guelph 1 [10:55] Penalty on Cole Cameron GPH 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-1 4-1		[10:55] Start power play for TMU.
4-1		[13:37] Penalty on Jackson Doherty TMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1		[13:37] End power play for TMU.
4-1		[16:20] Penalty on Patrick Fellows TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-1		[16:20] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[16:20] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
4-1 4-1		[16:20] Penalty on Zachary Poirier GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [16:20] Penalty on Jacob Kamps TMU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
4-1 4-1		[16:20] Penalty on Jacob Kamps TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1		[16:20] Penalty on Tyler Lentz TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1		[16:20] Penalty on Zach Roberts GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
4-1	PP GPH	[18:41] Penalty on Patrick Fellows TMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-1		[18:41] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[19:31] Penalty on Evan Tanos TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-1 4-1		[19:31] Start power play for GPH.
4-1 4-1		[19:31] Penalty on Evan Brand TMU 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT. [19:32] Penalty on Luke Bignell GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT-INCITING.
. 1	0111	[15/52] I charry on Lake Digital of the minutes for to Pitrote Pitocomposit Inchiting.

- 4-1 PP GPH [] Start power play for TMU.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Start power play for TMU.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Start power play for TMU.

#### Period #0 Plays

- 4-1 PP GPH [] Patrick Fellows (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Jacob Kamps (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Evan Brand (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Evan Tanos (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Patrick Fellows (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] End power play for GPH.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Tyler Lentz (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Jacob Kamps (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Zachary Poirier (GPH) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Cole Resnick (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Zach Roberts (GPH) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Patrick Fellows (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Jackson Doherty (TMU) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Cole Cameron (GPH) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Anthony Tabak (GPH) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Zachary Poirier (GPH) penalty complete.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] End power play for TMU.
- 4-1 PP GPH [] Luke Bignell (GPH) penalty complete.